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ESI has been providing quality ergonomic accessories at affordable prices since 1988.  
Our mission is to create superior customer experiences by building relationships 
through passionate customer service with a commitment to mutual success and 
operational excellence. ESI and its employees believe in the values of Service, 
Commitment and Excellence and incorporate these values in day-to-day operations.  

Consistently going the extra mile for our customers has rendered us unprecedented 
customer loyalty and we are known throughout the industry for our superior 
customer service.  Continually evaluating the changing marketplace is an important 
process in providing  the best and most effective ergonomic solutions.  ESI is a 
Nationally Certified Woman-Owned Small Business, and GSA contract holder.  Our 
product libraries are available on CAP/GIZA, ProjectSpec and ICE.

ESI realizes the importance of evolving workplace environments and, in turn, develops 
custom products and solutions to accommodate these changes.

Carol Keogh 
President & CEO

WOMAN-OWNED  
Small Business

Fast – Flexible – Friendly
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Factory & Showroom 
4030 East Quenton Drive 
Mesa, Arizona 85215
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List Price

Solution 1CC $267

Solution 1CCR $284

Eco-friendly R-Series platform material 

AA260 
Articulating Arm
17” glide track 

Spring assisted 

6.25” height adjustment 
(1.25” above to 5” below track)

PL003CC-25 
Keyboard Platform
25” cut corner platform

List Price

Solution 2CC $344

Solution 2CCR $361

Eco-friendly R-Series platform material 

AA360 
Articulating Arm 
21” glide track

Lift and Lock 

7” height adjustment  
(2.5” above to 4.5” below track)

PL003CC-25 
Keyboard Platform 
25” cut corner platform

List Price

Solution 3 $387

Solution 3R $404

Eco-friendly R-Series platform material 

AA360 
Articulating Arm 
21” glide track 

Lift and Lock 

7” height adjustment  
(2.5” above to 4.5” below track)

PL215 
Swivel Mouse Platform 
18.75” platform with right or left  
swivel below mousing platform

List Price

Solution 4 $430

Solution 4R $446

Eco-friendly R-Series platform material 

AA370  
Articulating Arm 
24.75” glide track 

Lift and Lock 

16” height adjustment  
(8” above to 8” below track)

PLMAC 
Mouse Forward Platform 
Reversible 26.5” platform for left- or right-handed users

For use on straightedge and 21” or larger diagonal work surface

1CC 2CC 3

4

Solution Solution Solution

Solution

Value Engineered

Extended Reach

Universal FitMost Popular

Our combo solutions can be ordered in 
our 100% recyclable, formaldehyde-
free R-Series platform material. Look 
for the recycle symbol.

All Solutions include an articulating arm, a keyboard platform, leatherette-covered 
gel palm rest(s), nonslip pads, mouse pad, mouse guards and cord management 
clips at no extra charge. One part number is all you need for a complete system.

For more information and details about the arms and platforms included in combo 
soltuions, see pages 6-10.

Combo Solutions

Customer Service: 800.833.3746 | esiergo.com
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AA750DAT 
Articulating Arm
21.75” glide track 

Lift and Lock 

8.375” height adjustment 
(9.25” above to 4.88” below track)

Dial-a-tilt indicator gauge

PL003CC-27 
Keyboard Platform 
27” cut corner platform

AA360 
Articulating Arm
21” glide track 

Lift and Lock 

7” height adjustment 
(2.5” above to 4.5” below track)

PL217 
Switch-n-Click  
Convertible Platform
Can be used as mouse in line, mouse over or 
mouse forward at platform height or mouse 
above height

Recommended for straightedge work surfaces

List Price

Solution ULTRA $391

Not available in R-Series platform material

ULTRA
Solution

5 6CC
Solution Solution

Great for Multiple Users

Popular Spec
Industry Favorite

AA400 
Articulating Arm
19” height adjustment  
(12.5” above to 6.5” below mount)

Fixed Mount Sit-Stand Arm

PL045  
Keyboard Platform 
27” R-Series platform specifically drilled for  
use with AA400

List Price

Solution 400 $700

AA500 
Articulating Arm
19” height adjustment 
(12.5” above to 6.5” below mount)

Retractable on two 23” slides

PL045  
Keyboard Platform 
27” R-Series platform specifically drilled for  
use  with AA500 

List Price

Solution 500 $1,003

400 500
SolutionSolution

Fixed Mount Dual Arm Sit-Stand Combo Retractable Dual Arm Sit-Stand Combo

AA355DS 
Articulating Arm
21.75” glide track 

Lift and Lock 

8.4” height adjustment 
(3.42” above to 5.88” below track)

Dual swivel adjustability

PL003CC-25 
Keyboard Platform 
25” cut corner platform

90
Solution

Ideal for 90˚ Corners

List Price

Solution 90 $411

Solution 90R $428

Eco-friendly R-Series material 

List Price

Solution 5 $404

Solution 5R $421

Eco-friendly R-Series material 

List Price

Solution 6CC $367

Solution 6CCR $397

Eco-friendly R-Series material 

BIFMA & HFES
MEETS THE STANDARDS OF

BIFMA & HFES
MEETS THE STANDARDS OF

New! New!

AA750DAT 
Articulating Arm
21.75” glide track 

Lift and Lock 

8.375” height adjustment 
(9.25” above to 4.88” below track)

Dial-a-tilt indicator gauge

PL216 
Keyboard Platform 
18.75” platform with an XL swivel-below  
mousing platform 

27” overall length while open 
21.5” while in closed position

Woman-Owned Small Business  |  GSA Contract Holder
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Options
List Price

Standard AA360 $216

7” height adjustment (2.5” above to 4.5” below track)

Options
List Price

Standard AA370 $290

16” height adjustment (8” above to 8” below track)

Features

Lift and Lock height adjustment 

Release handle for independent tilt 
adjustment

+/-15� tilt adjustment and 360� rotation

Positions platform flush with the work 
surface

21” glide track

Features

Lift and Lock height adjustment 

Release handle for independent 
tilt adjustment

+/-15˚ tilt adjustment and  
360˚ rotation

Positions platform flush with the 
work surface

24.75” glide track

List Price

Short Track AA330 $216

List Price

Dual Swivel AA355DS $283

List Price

Standard AA260 $139

Features

Lift and Lock height adjustment 

Release handle for independent tilt adjustment

+/-15� tilt adjustment and 360� rotation

Positions platform flush with the work surface

17.75” glide track  
(platform may not completely 
retract in its stored position)

7” height adjustment  
(2.5” above to 4.5” below track)

Features

Lift and Lock height adjustment 

+/-15� tilt adjustment and 360� rotation

Soft touch knob for independent tilt adjustment

Provides additional pivot point

21.75” glide track 

8.42” height adjustment  
(3.42” above to 5.88” below track)

Features

Spring assisted height adjustment

+10˚ / -15˚ tilt adjustment and 360˚ rotation

Soft touch knob for simultaneous height and 
tilt adjustment 

17” glide track 

6.25” height adjustment  
(1.25” above to 5” below track)

330 Series

355DS Series

260Series

360
Series

370
Series

Extended Reach
Increased Height Adjustment

Lift & Lock
One-touch Height Adjustment

Lift & Lock
For Shallow Work Surfaces

Dual Swivel
Great for 90� Corners & Increased Adjustability

Spring Assisted
Economical Choice

New!

Uncertain About Best Product Choice? 
Simply call 800.833.3746 and you’ll be connected with one of 
our friendly and knowledgeable Customer Service specialists 
who can recommend workable options.

Articulating Arms & Mechanisms
Installer Friendly
The AA330, AA360 and AA370 series tracks are standard 
with double-sided tape to assist with installation.

Customer Service: 800.833.3746 | esiergo.com
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Options
List Price

Dial-A-Tilt AA750DAT $231

21.75” glide track 

Lift and Lock 8.375” height adjustment 
(1.625” above to 6.75” below track)

+10� / -15� tilt adjustment and 360� rotation 

Dial-a-tilt indicator gauge

Positive Tilt Lockout AA750DATLO $246

Lift and Lock 8.375” height adjustment 
(1.625” above to 6.75” below track)

0� / -15˚ tilt adjustment

Options
List Price

Dial-A-Tilt AA780DAT $342

21.75” glide track 

14.13” height adjustment  
(8.25” above to 5.88” below track)

+10� / -15� tilt adjustment and 360� rotation 

Dial-a-tilt indicator gauge

Dual Swivel AA780DATDS $441

14.13” height adjustment  
(9.25” above to 4.88” below track)

Dial-a-tilt indicator gauge

Positive Tilt Lockout AA780DATLO $357

7” height adjustment (2.5” above to 4.5” below track)

0� / -15� tilt adjustment

Features

19” height adjustment  
(12.5” above to 6.5” below 
track)

Retractable on two 23” slides 

Overall width needed under  
work surface: 28”

Overall depth needed under  
work surface: 30”

Paddle actuator for easy  
height adjustment

Knob for independent 
+/-15� tilt adjustment

Slim arms for optimal knee 
clearance (less than .75” 
width)

Load capacity: 150 lbs

Features

19” height adjustment  
(12.5” above to 6.5” below 
track)

Fixed Mount Sit-Stand Arm

Overall width needed under 
work surface: 28”

Overall depth needed under 
work surface: 11”

Paddle actuator for easy 
height adjustment

Knob for independent +/-15� 
tilt adjustment

Slim arms for optimal knee 
clearance  
(less than .75” width)

Load capacity: 150 lbs

Retractable
Dual Sit-Stand Arm

Lift & Lock
For seated position

Extended Reach
Lift and Lock with extended reach

Fixed Mount
Dual Sit-Stand Arm

Features
•	 Adjustability meets the 5th percentile of females 

seated and 95th percentile male standing

•	 Satisfies height ranges specified by BIFMA G1-2002  
and HFES 100-2007 - 22” from the keyboard 
surface to the floor at the lowest position

•	 Low profile design

•	 Tilt dial is easy to use and provides greater  
ADA compliance

New Industry Leader
Finally, an articulating arm that meets the stringent 
BIFMA G1-2002 and HFES 100-2007 specifications* 
on a 21.75” glide track.

The new AA750 and AA780 combine ultra-smooth 
adjustment with the convenience of a lift and lock and 
the precise placement of a dial-a-tilt.

*BIFMA and HFES require the keyboard support to be set to 22” from the keyboard surface to the floor to satisfy the requirements 
for the 5th percentile of females seated and 28.5” to satisfy the requirements for the 95th percentile of males standing.

400
Series

700
Series

500
Series

List Price

Retractable AA500 $853

 

List Price

Fixed Mount AA400 $550

 

New!

Track Length Options
Articulating arm tracks can be cut to fit work surfaces of varying depths. Call our Customer Service specialists for details.

Sit-Stand Series  Accessories
Item Description List Price

PL045 Keyboard platform for use with AA400 and AA500 series sit-stand arms. Includes detachable palm rest, mouse pad, mouse guards and cord management clips. $150

BIFMA & HFES
MEETS THE STANDARDS OF

Woman-Owned Small Business  |  GSA Contract Holder
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Custom platform sizes available. Call Customer Service for pricing.

Keyboard Platforms

RECTANGLE CUT CORNER RADIUS

19” | 25” | 27”

25” | 27”

17.5” | 19”

W1

 W2

PL003CC

19” | 25” | 27”

25” | 27”

17.5” | 19”

W1

 W2

PL003

19” | 25” | 27”

PL006

Features

Accommodates both keyboard and mouse on the same level

Detachable palm rest(s) for left- or right-handed mousing

Features

Accommodates both keyboard and mouse on the same level

Detachable palm rest(s) for left- or right-handed mousing

Features

Accommodates both keyboard and mouse on the same surface

For use on most 42” and larger radius work surfaces

Detachable palm rest(s) for left- or right-handed mousing

Options
W D List Price

PL003-19 19” 10.5” $104

PL003-25 25” 10.5” $128

PL003-27 27” 10.5” $136

        Eco-friendly R-Series Platform Material 

PL003R-19 19” 10.5” $128

PL003R-25 25” 10.5” $145

PL003R-27 27” 10.5” $166

Options
W D List Price

PL006-19 19” 11.5” $104

PL006-25 25” 11.5” $128

PL006-27 27” 11.5” $136

        Eco-friendly R-Series Platform Material 

PL006R-19 19” 11.5” $128

PL006R-25 25” 11.5” $145

PL006R-27 27” 11.5” $166

Options
W1 W2 D List Price

PL003CC-25 25” 17.5” 10.5” $128

PL003CC-27 27” 19.5” 10.5” $136

        Eco-friendly R-Series Platform Material 

PL003CCR-25 25” 17.5” 10.5” $145

PL003CCR-27 27” 19.5” 10.5” $166

Rectangle
Rectangle platforms accommodate both 
the keyboard and mouse on the same 
level. The palm rest(s) allows for left- or 
right-handed mousing.

Cut Corner
Cut Corner platforms work well on 
straightedge,  large radius and corner 
diagonal work surfaces. 

Mouse Forward
Comfortably places the mousing area 
closer to the user.

Radius
Designed to compliment radius corner 
work surfaces and position the keyboard 
closer to the work area.

Natural
Designed to accommodate Microsoft® 
Natural, Natural Elite and other 
ergonomically designed keyboards.

Swivel Mouse
The space-saving Swivel Mouse design 
allows for keyboard storage where 
space is limited.

Eco-Friendly R-Series
The R-Series platforms are 
composed of 100% post 
consumer materials, making 
them completely recyclable. 
They are free of formaldehydes and 

carcinogens and emit no VOCs (Volatile Organic Compounds). 

The leatherette-covered gel palm rests are equally 
environmentally friendly. Both the gel core and the leatherette 
material are free of formaldehydes and carcinogens. The 
leatherette material can be cleaned and sanitized. Removal of 
the entire palm rest allows for thorough cleaning of the platform.

0.5”

Customer Service: 800.833.3746 | esiergo.com
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Options
List Price

XL Swivel Mouse PL216 $173

27” overall length while open — 21.5” while in  
closed position

XL Swivel Mouse PL216-R $190

Eco-friendly R-Series platform material

Natural PL216NAT $163

20.25” Natural platform with XL swivel-below mousing 
platform

Designed for use with natural-shaped keyboards

28.25” overall length while open — 23.75” while in 
closed position

Dual XL Swivel 
Mouse PL216DM $228

XL swivel-below mousing platform on both sides

35.25” overall length while open

30.75” one side open — 25.5” while in  
closed position

Options
List Price

Swivel Mouse PL215 $171

26.5” overall length while open — 22.5” while in  
closed position

Swivel Mouse PL215-R $188

Eco-friendly R-Series platform material

Natural PL215NAT $161

20” Natural platform with swivel-below mousing platform

Designed for use with natural-shaped keyboards

28” overall length while open — 23” while in closed 
position

Dual Swivel Mouse PL215DM $226

Swivel-below mousing platform on both sides 

34” overall length while open

30.25” one side open — 26.25” while in  
closed position

Features

Palm rest for both keying and mousing surfaces

18.75” platform with a swivel-below  
mousing platform 

Offers a universal fit on virtually any work  
surface shape

Features

Palm rest for both keying and mousing surfaces

18.75” platform with a swivel-below  
mousing platform 

Provides user a larger mousing area

7.625”

PL215

7.625”7.625”

PL215DM

7.625”

PL215NAT

SWIVEL

CONVERTIBLE

XL SWIVEL
Mouse Below

Switch-n-Click

Mouse Below

8” 8”

11.5”PL216DM

8”

10”

20.25”

PL216NAT

8”

PL216

Mouse in Line  
Mouse can be positioned in direct line with 
the keyboard at either mouse above height or 
platform height.

Mouse Over 
Mouse can be positioned over the 10-key to 
decrease reach.

Mouse Forward 
Mouse can be positioned closer to the body for 
improved ergonomic comfort at either mouse above 
height or platform height.

Options
List Price

Radius PL217 $175

Natural PL217NAT $165

Designed for use with Natural keyboards

Features

Independent tilt and swivel mousing platform

Can be used as mouse in line, mouse over or 
mouse forward

Mousing platform can be placed at platform 
height or mouse above height

Reversible design; mouse platform clicks in on 
left or right side — no tools required

Provides an extensive range of adjustability

PL217 PL217NAT

Recommended for straightedge work surfaces

Woman-Owned Small Business  |  GSA Contract Holder
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CLIP-ON STANDARD NATURAL
Palm Rest Palm Rests Palm Rest

NATURAL

SLIDE-OUT

Platform

Mouse Platform

PLMAC

FORWARD
Mouse

Features

26.5” width

Platform reverses for left- or 
right-handed users

For use on straightedge and 21” 
or larger diagonal work surfaces

Features

27.25” width

Designed for use with Natural 
Keyboards

Right-handed is standard (please 
specify if left-handed is needed)

Features

18.75” width while in closed 
position

27.75” width while in open position

Left to right slide-out mouse tray

Not for use with DAT (Dial-a-Tilt) 
models of articulating arms 

PL005CC

Options
List Price

PLMAC $140

PLMAC-R $156

Eco-friendly R-Series platform material 

Options
List Price

PL005CC $117

PL005CC-R $137

Eco-friendly R-Series platform material 

Options
List Price

PL200 $175

PL200-R $192

Eco-friendly R-Series platform material 

PL200

Features

Call Customer Service with your measurements  
and specifications

Please specify platform part number when ordering

List Price

25” Wide ACRWMLG25 $53

18” Wide ACRWMLG18 $48

8” Wide ACRWMLG8 $34

7” Wide ACRWMLG7 $34

Features

For use with Microsoft® Natural, Natural Elite and 
other ergonomically designed input devices

Soft sculpted pad conforms to the keyboard and 
provides correct palm/wrist neutral position

Complete with nonslip backing to adhere to built-in 
palm support

List Price

Natural ACEWMLG $46

Features

7”W x 2.5”D

For use with the 
PL217 platform

List Price

7” Wide ACMCLIPLG $44

Customer Service: 800.833.3746 | esiergo.com
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Features

Ideal for users who cannot rest feet  
comfortably on the floor

Platform slides back and forth on frame to 
allow ankle flexion and extension

List Price

FR201 $111

Platform rests 3” from the floor

Features

Set of 4 

Dimensions: 4” x 4” 

Adjusts work surface height in 1” 
increments — stackable

Load capacity:  
600 lbs of distributed weight

High-impact plastic

List Price

DESK1 $53

Do not stack more than 3 risers per leg

Convenient storage compartment

AA904WM

Features

Retracts on 16” ball bearing slides 

Inside drawer dimensions:  
20.5” W x 16.25” D x 2” H

Opening requirements:  
23” W x 16.25” D x 2” H

Black molded plastic tray

List Price

ACPD01 $90

Features

25” width accommodates both 
keyboard and mouse 

Includes metal brackets

Custom widths available

Retractable on 15” ball 
bearing slides 

List Price

AA903 $151

Organizational Space!
Durable 16” ball bearing slides allow the 2” 
slim molded tray to slide under the desktop 
and out of sight.

Features

Accommodates keyboard and slide-out left or right mousing area

Retractable on 15” ball bearing slides

Black molded plastic

List Price

AA904WM $105

Features

16” ball bearing slides support up to 11 lbs

Constructed of 16-gauge metal 

Soft foam on front of drawer provides wrist 
support while in use

Ventilation holes allow for laptop cooling

Cord management slots in back of drawer

Two keys included

Measures 16”W x 16”D x 2”H

List Price

LTLOCKER $144

Features

Converts 90� and diagonal corners to usable work areas

Includes spacers and felt furniture protectors

Spacers (included) assure a secure fit

Accommodates surfaces with thickness up to 1.375” (1 3/8”)

Options
List Price

17” wide ACCD90-17 $133

For use on corners less than 17” wide

Moves user 2” closer to work surface than ACCD90-21

21” wide ACCD90-21 $147

For use on corners less than 21” wide

ACCD90-17

ACCD90-21

Adjustable 
FOOTREST

Stackable 
DESK RISERS

Corner 
DIAGONALS

Rectangle 
DRAWER SLIDE

Slide-out Mouse 
DRAWER SLIDE

Durable 
PENCIL DRAWER

AA903

Locking 
LAPTOP DRAWER

Accessories 
Drawers,  Slides and Accessories

Woman-Owned Small Business  |  GSA Contract Holder
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Features

Supports monitors from: 7-20 lbs per arm  
(minimum monitor weight - 7 lbs)

Monitor extension: 24” 

13” pole — arm can be mounted to the pole at any height

13” height range (6.5” above to 6.5” below mounting point)

Monitor tilts  +5/-75˚ forward and back and rotates 90˚ 
landscape to portrait 

Includes both Desk Clamp & Grommet Mount 

Total combined weight capacity: Desk Clamp: 20 lbs, Grommet 
Mount: 40 lbs

ELITE Series Elite Performance
The ELITE Series provides lift-and-pivot 
counter-balance technology for effortless 
positioning and height adjustment of the 
monitor without handles or tools. 

Features

Height adjustment range: 6.5” - 19.5” (13” total)

Monitor extension: 21”

Monitor retraction: 3.5”

Weight capacity: 6.5 - 17.6 lbs

Monitor tilts +30�/-25�

360� lockout feature

Includes both Desk Clamp and Grommet Mount

Multiple points of adjustment make sharing information 
convenient  
   - 360� swivel at two points 
   - Folds to achieve minimal footprint

VESA 75mm or VESA 100mm compatible

Desk Clamp clamps to surfaces 7/8” - 2” thick

Grommet Mount requires a hole diameter  5/16” - 2” wide, 
and accommodates surfaces up to 2” thick

Options
List Price

Silver EDGE $319

Black EDGE-BLK $319

White EDGE-WHT call

  Special order - call Customer Service for detailsMonitor quick 
release

Effortless adjustment Cable management

EDGE Series
Single Monitor Arm

Monitor arms are an integral piece of workspace equipment and have a multitude of benefits.

Multi-User Friendly
Increasingly, workstations are being shared between more 
than one user, especially for jobs that require multiple 
shifts. The adjustability of the monitor arm allows it to be 
placed in a position that is suitable for each user. 

Safer Work Space
Monitor arms provide a safe and desirable work space 
for employees which translates into higher employee  
productivity, both through greater time spent at the desk 
and fewer missed days.  

Increases Productivity
The ability to position more employees 
per square foot is an important benefit of 
monitor arms. Because the desk space is 
greatly increased by lifting the monitor 
off the desk top, narrower desks can be 
used. This allows more employees to be 
comfortably placed in a constant space 
and therefore increase  productivity per 
square foot.

Monitor Arms

List Price

Single ELITE $457

Dual ELITE2 $673

Customer Service: 800.833.3746 | esiergo.com
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ELITE Series Accessories
Item Description List Price

ELITE2KIT Allows conversion of existing ELITE single monitor arm to an ELITE2 dual arm $241

VESA 100x200 Converts a 75mm or 100mm VESA  mount to attach to a 100mm x 200mm VESA monitor $25

LTHMR Monitor arm mounted laptop tray (Not for use with EDGE Series monitor arms) $121

Arm With Laptop Tray

The ELITE2 arm and LTHMR tray 
create a dual screen configuration

Position the laptop screen for 
maximum ergonomic comfort

Minimum monitor or laptop 
weight 7 lbs 

13” height range with Lift-and-
pivot technology provides smooth 
adjustment

Fits laptops (diagonal): 12.1” - 15.4”

Internal cable management neatly 
routes cables

Features

Single dual monitor mount with 
independent monitor adjustment

Height adjustment range:  
6.5” - 19.5” (13” total)

360� lockout feature

Monitor extension: 21”

Monitor retraction: 3.5”

Weight capacity: 6.5 - 17.6 lbs

Monitor tilts +30�/-25�

Multiple points of adjustment make 
sharing information convenient  
   - 360� swivel at two points 
   - Folds to achieve minimal footprint

Includes both Desk Clamp  
and Grommet Mount

VESA 75mm or VESA 100mm compatible

DUAL
EDGE

Options
List Price

Silver EDGE2 $548

Black EDGE2-BLK $548

White EDGE2-WHT call

  Special order - call Customer Service for details

EDGE Series  Accessories
Item Description List Price

VESA 100x200 Converts a 75mm or 100mm VESA mount to attach to a 100mm x 200mm VESA monitor $25

EDGE2KIT Converts an existing EDGE single monitor arm to an EDGE2 dual arm $291

List Price

ELITE2COMBO $793

COMBO
Arms

Features
Monitor extension: 19”

Tilt of monitor: +30/-25� 

Rotation of monitor: 180� 

Weight capacity: 6.5 - 17.6 lbs

Effortless adjustment 

Built-in gas spring 

VESA 75mm & 100mm with Quick Release

 
List Price

EDGE-WALL $319

WALLSLATWALL
EDGE EDGE

Features
Total height adjustment capability: 11.81” 

Monitor extension: 10.47” 

Tilt of monitor: +30/-25� 

Rotation of monitor: 180� 

Weight capacity: 6.5 - 17.6 lbs

Effortless adjustment 

Built-in gas spring 

Universal slatwall mounting bracket

Fits slat/rail in widths of .75” – 2.75”

VESA 75mm & 100mm with Quick Release

List Price

EDGE-SLAT $319

 For use with external 
keyboard and mouse

The LTHMR can be added to an 
existing monitor arm

Each arm has an independent 
360� lockout feature

Woman-Owned Small Business  |  GSA Contract Holder
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Options
List Price

Desk Clamp MRFS01DC $388

Grommet Mount MRFS01GM $388 Accommodates surfaces 
from 1/2” to 4 1/2” thick

Accommodates surfaces from 
1/2” to 2” thick; requires a hole 
diameter of 7/8” - 2 1/8”

Desk ClampGrommet Mount

Single Monitor
01 Series

Features

Supports one monitor

Load capacity: 17.5 lbs

16” Pole

Easy lever height adjustment makes changing 
monitor height quick and easy**

Arm extends 24” from pole

Arm retracts to 5” to save space

Height adjusts from 5” to 21” (16” total)

Monitor easily rotates from landscape  
to portrait

Available with Desk Clamp or Grommet Mount 

Load capacity up to 17.5 lbs per  
mounting arm*

Conforms to VESA 75mm and VESA 100mm

Options
List Price

Desk Clamp MMFS3DC $669

Grommet Mount MMFS3GM $669

Options
List Price

Desk Clamp MMFS6DC $1,266

Grommet Mount MMFS6GM $1,266

Options
List Price

Desk Clamp MMFS4DC $1,071

Grommet Mount MMFS4GM $1,071

Options
List Price

Desk Clamp MRFS-STUBBY-DC $295

Grommet Mount MRFS-STUBBY-GM $295

Options
List Price

Desk Clamp MMFS2DC $559

Grommet Mount MMFS2GM $559

Features

Supports 2 monitors

Load capacity: 35.2 lbs

16” pole

Features

Supports 3 monitors

Load capacity: 52.8 lbs

16” pole

Features

Supports 4 monitors 

Load capacity: 70.4 lbs

28” pole
Features

Supports 1 monitor

Load capacity: 26.5 lbs

16” Pole

For shallow workstations  
(does not include arm extensions)

2 Monitors

3 Monitors

4 Monitors

6 Monitors

Maximum width per monitor:  
18.5” bezel measured left to right†

Maximum width per monitor:  
18.5” bezel measured left to right†

01 Series  Accessories
Item Description List Price

VESA 100x200 Converts a 75mm or 100mm VESA mount to attach to a 100mm x 200mm VESA monitor $25

MMFS2KIT Converts an existing MRFS01 single monitor arm to an MMFS2 dual arm $292

MMFS3KIT Converts an existing MMFS2 dual arm to an MMFS3 triple arm $140

SINGLE
Shallow Depth

*	Load capacity up to 17.5 lbs. per arm for all systems except the six-monitor solution, which  

	 has a load capacity of 13.2 lbs. per arm

** Lever height adjustment applies to single monitor mounts only
† 	 To configure the MMFS3 and MMFS6  to accommodate larger monitors, please call Customer Service

Features

Supports 6 monitors

Load capacity: 79.2 lbs*

28” pole

Customer Service: 800.833.3746 | esiergo.com
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Features

Allows an 01 Series monitor to be 
modified in the field

Requires existing 01 Series Monitor Arm

WORKSTATION
Adjustable

The 01 Series monitor arms are expandable in the field by utilizing a 
conversion kit. Convert a single monitor arm to a dual or even a dual 
monitor arm to a triple without having to purchase an entirely new unit.  

Expandable

MRFS01 + MMFS2KIT = MMFS2 MMFS2 + MMFS3KIT = MMFS3

Best suited for standing applications

Features Options

Includes two MRFS01 monitor arms and  
one PL003 platform 

Arms extend to 24” — Retract to 5” 

Load capacity: 17.5 lbs per mounting arm 

Easy lever height adjustment makes changing monitor 
height quick and easy**

25” leatherette-covered gel palm rest

28” pole

List Price

Desk Clamp MRFSWSDC $595

Grommet Mount MRFSWSGM $595

List Price

MRFS-SLAT $341

List Price

MRFS-WALL $315

Features

Single 12” extension arm — total reach 16.25”

Monitor easily rotates from landscape to portrait

Load capacity: 22 lbs

Fits slat/rail in widths of .75” - 2.75”

Conforms to VESA 75mm and VESA 100mm

Features

Single 12” extension arm — total reach 16.25”

Monitor easily rotates from landscape to portrait

Load capacity: 22 lbs

Wall stud mounting required

Conforms to VESA 75mm and VESA 100mm

SLATWALL ADJUSTABLE

WALL

Mounted Monitor Arm Monitor Slide

Mounted Monitor Arm

Shown with 01 Series monitor arm

Features

Height adjustable 5” above and 5” below mount

Load capacity: 22 lbs

Conforms to VESA 75mm and VESA 100mm

List Price

SLIDE-MR $128

SLIDE-MR is an add-on component for the 01 
Series monitor arms. (sold separately)

Options
List Price

MMFS2KIT $292

MMFS3KIT $140

Maximum width per monitor:  
18.5” bezel measured left to right†

Woman-Owned Small Business  |  GSA Contract Holder
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Heavy-Duty Mounts
For TVs and Large Monitors

Features

Heavy-duty cylinder provides 
effortless adjustment

Load capacity: 17.5 - 33 lbs

Specify Desk Clamp (DC) or  
Grommet Mount (GM) when ordering

Arm extends 23.75” from pole

Arm retracts to 4” from pole

Quick release connector 

Built-in cable management

Conforms to VESA 75mm  
and VESA 100mm

Features

Supports 37” - 46” screens 

Accommodates differences in 
LCD mounting patterns

Mounting brackets adjust from 
4”W - 31.5”W

Screen tilts +/-15�

Safety latch secures screen to mount 

Weight capacity: 110 lbs

Overall size: 33.8”W x 20.3”H

Retracts to 8.7” — extends to 21.5”

Swings to 160� left or right

List Price

TV-LS $549

Features

Supports 37” - 65” screens 

Accommodates differences in  
LCD mounting patterns

Mounting brackets adjust  
from 4”W - 31.5”W

Screen tilts +/-15�

Safety latch secures screen  
to mount

Weight capacity: 176 lbs

Overall size: 33.8”W x 19.7”H x 4”D

List Price

TV-LT $294

KALIBUR
Serious Support
The Kalibur combines the ease of movement 
with built-in cable management and a quick-
connect monitor mount to support heavy 
monitors from 17.5 to 33 lbs.

ARTICULATINGMOBILE

FIXED

LCD TV Wall Mount
LCD TV Mount

LCD TV Wall Mount

SINGLE

Options
List Price

Desk Clamp KALIBURDC $568

Grommet Mount KALIBURGM $568

G
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Supports heavier monitors 
from 17.5 to 33 lbs33

LBS

DUAL

Options
List Price

Desk Clamp KALIBUR2DC $645

Grommet Mount KALIBUR2GM $645

KALIBUR  Accessories
Item Description List Price

VESA 100x200 Converts a 75mm or 100mm VESA mount to attach to a 100mm x 200mm VESA monitor $25

KALIBUR2KIT Converts an existing KALIBUR single monitor arm to a KALIBUR2 dual arm 
Kit Includes: Dual Cross Bar and Large Desk Clamp

$302

Multiple Height  
Adjustment

Enclosed Cord Management

Four Heavy-duty  
Casters (Two Locking)

Features

Supports 32” - 52” screens

Weight capacity: 110 lbs

Accommodates differences in LCD  
mounting patterns

Mounting brackets adjust from 
4”W - 23.6”W

Mount LCD at various heights along  
pole from 47.2” - 63”

Overall size: 32.3”W x 65”H x 24.4”D

Includes an aluminum shelf  
for peripherals

Shelf dimensions: 21.7”W x 13.8”D

List Price

TV-CADI $1,208

Features crossbar for 
simultaneous monitor adjustment

Customer Service: 800.833.3746 | esiergo.com
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CPU Holders 
& Utility Carts

LOCKABLE

MOBILE UTILITY

THIN CLIENT

Features

Easy to assemble

CPU sits in adjustable tray

4 swivel caster wheels (2 locking)

No tools required to make adjustments

Fits CPUs ranging from 3.5”W - 8.75”W

Load capacity: 160 lbs

List Price

CPU CART $120

Features

16” glide track

Features dual combination locks (included) for 
equipment security

Accommodates horizontal CPUs from  
9” to 13.25” high and 17.25” to 20” wide

Accommodates vertical CPUs from  
17.75” to 22.50” high and 8.75” to 10.50” wide

List Price

CPULOCK-K $166

Features

Adjustment: 1.375” – 2.25” wide

Conforms to VESA 75mm/100mm

Adjustment knobs are tamper and vibration resistant

List Price

CPU-TC $198

Features

18.75” x 15” platform

4 swivel caster wheels (2 locking)

Use for printers, shredders and 
other office machines

Includes nonslip pads

Can be customized up to 19” x 19”

Load capacity: 150 lbs

Features

360� swivel

17.75” glide track

Adjustable 60” straps

Load capacity: 125 lbs

List Price

CPU01 $139

Features

360� swivel 

13.4” ball bearing glide track

Adjustable width: 3.25” - 6”

Adjustable height: 16” - 23”

Load capacity: 55 lbs

Fits CPUs 5” to 20” in 
overall height

List Price

CPUMINI $154

Nonporous foam material to 
prevent CPU damage. This 
material can also be cleaned 
and sanitized to maintain a 
germ-free environment.

Mounts between the monitor and 
monitor arm to keep the Thin Client 

CPU out of the way. The 
open design keeps CPU 
cool and provides easy 
access, while keeping the 
CPU secure.

Can also be mounted to an 
Apollo or Titan wall mounted 
PAC Station.

The CPULOCK-K is expandable and 
can be installed either vertically or 
horizontally. The set of two combination 
locks provides extra security while the 
glide track affords easy access to the 
back of the CPU.

SIMPLE MINI

EASY ACCESS

Features

360˚ swivel on a  
17.75” glide track 

Adjustable width:  
2.5” - 8.25”

Adjustable height:  
13” - 21”

Load capacity: 100 lbs

List Price

CPU05 $189

List Price

ACPC $158

Vertical Installation

Horizontal  
Installation

New!

New!

Woman-Owned Small Business  |  GSA Contract Holder
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Mobile Workstations

Easy Lift System 

Convenient one-touch height adjustment lever provides an 
adjustable height range of 33” to 45” which accommodates 
nearly 95% of human statures.

Stable  

Low center of gravity design produces a stable cart that has 
vital anti-tip characteristics.

Maneuverable 

A small wheelbase allows cart to fit between doorways and 
desks while wrap-around handles provide easy steering.

Integrated Cable Management 

Various cable management covers allow for power cables to 
be routed safely out of sight.

Technology Bay  
Room for CPU or laptop.  Height adjustable surface for 
laptop allows for proper screen view.

Smooth Movement 

Double sealed gas cylinder provides smooth and stable 
lifting motion while the double locking medical grade 
casters with rubber tread provide for quiet operation and 
movement.

Anti-Microbial  
Easy to clean powder coat finishes

Cart Accessories

Item Description List Price

JC-TABLET Tablet computer mount bracket $139

JC- BARCODE-WL Wireless barcode scanner mount $136

JC- BARCODE Wired barcode scanner mount $163

JC- WIPES Sanitary wipes holder $114

JC- VITALS Vitals monitor mount $305

JC- BASKET Wire basket $189

Features

Work surface size: 19.5” W x 20.5” D

Base size: 17.5” x 17.5” wheel to wheel

Maximum standing height: 45”  
to work surface

Minimum sitting height: 33” to  
work surface

Monitor rotation: 180 degrees

Monitor has tilting capability

Weight capacity:  
 -   The cart’s lift mechanism can  
      accommodate up to 10 lbs. 
-    When lift  mechanism is in  
     locked position, cart can  
     accommodate up to 50 lbs  

Options
List Price

JC-LT-D $4,228

Laptop with drawers

JC-LT $3,321

Laptop without drawers

JC-M-D $4,851

PC with drawers

JC-M $3,979

PC without drawers

JC-LTJC-LT-D JC-MJC-M-D

JOURNEY Series

New!

Models shown are non-powered. Powered units available upon request.

Integrated wire 
management

Heavy duty casters Independent keyboard 
height adjustment

HEALTHCARE
Acute Patient Care	

Emergency Room

Long-Term Patient Care

PAC

Medication Administration

Respiratory

Phlebotomy	

Electronic Medical Records 

Admissions/Registration

EDUCATION
Classrooms

Media Cart	

Lecture Podium 

Durable full extension 
drawer slides

Customer Service: 800.833.3746 | esiergo.com
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Mousing Mousing
SWIVEL SLIDE-OUT

AA904WM

Platform
PRINTER
Features

18”x 12” platform with friction squares and 
metal guards to secure printer

Weight capacity: 9 additional lbs

List Price

WOWPPL $203

12”

18”

WOWPPL

Features
18.75” platform with left or right  
swivel-below mouse platform 

15” ball bearing slides

Black P-Series phenolic material

Detachable palm rests

List Price

Swivel Mouse AA902WM $175

Features
Keyboard platform and slide-out left or right 
mousing area 

15” ball bearing slides

Includes compartment for supplies

Black molded plastic

List Price

Slide-Out Mouse AA904WM $105

Workstation On Wheels

WOW 
Series

•	Desktop or laptop self-contained computer cart

•	Effortless height adjustment and mobility

•	Platform height adjustment of 28” to 41”

•	Pneumatic lift platform with wire controller

•	5-star base with heavy-duty casters (2 lockable)

•	Includes cable management system

•	Adjustable CPU holder

•	Fixed height monitor mount

•	Detachable palm rest

Mobility
The Workstation On Wheels (WOW) combines generous 
workspace with space-saving accessibility. 

Custom Options Available 
Call for Details

Features

Platform measurements:

 - Overall: 26.5”W x 22.5”D

 - Back edge: 11.5”

 - Side edge: 15”

 - Thickness: 7/8”

Base measurements:

 - Diameter: 28” 

 - Weight capacity: 20 lbs

List Price

WOW $1,275

Woman-Owned Small Business  |  GSA Contract Holder
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Efficient
Energy efficient multi-LED lighting array.  
Uses just 6 watts of power.

Flexible
Provides easy adjustment with tension-loaded 
joints for a wide range of motion and precise 
placement.

Sturdy
The heavy 6 lb. base assures the lamp remains 
firmly on the work surface while being adjusted.

Features Options

Temperature: 4100K - CRI: 80

7.5 W

Lamp life: 50,000 hours

Base weight 6 lbs.

180-degree rotation at light source

Total reach: 21”

List Price

Single Arm VIVID $308

Arced single arm

21” reach

Dual Arm VIVID-LE $324

Two arms, 16” and 18” connected by an 
articulating joint

Total reach: 36”

PIXIE

Features

Small profile 

Lightweight

Energy efficient 3 W 
LED lamp

3300K color temperature, 
CRI 70

11.8” reach

7’ power cord

List Price

PIXIE-LED $143

Compact
The small profile, lightweight, 
and flexible PIXIE task light is 
ideal for small workstations and 
desktops with limited space. 

Dual Purpose
Not only does the SOLSTICE provide a wide range of 
motion, but also includes a USB port to conveniently 
charge handheld devices such as mobile phones and 
MP3 players.

Convenient USB port Continuous dimming

Features

Temperature: 4100K - CRI:  80

6 W

Lamp life: 50,000 hours

Includes USB port to charge electronic 
handheld devices such as mobile phones

Dimmer button for continuous dimming

Lamp head rotates 350�

List Price

Desktop Base SOLSTICE $329

New!

VIVID

SOLSTICE

Series

VIVID-LEVIVID

Desktop Task Lighting

Customer Service: 800.833.3746 | esiergo.com
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Features

Energy efficient T5 fluorescent 
lamp 

Temperature: 3500K - CRI:  80

Prismatic lens

9’ power cord with additional outlet for daisy chain capabilities

MAG models include integrated mounting magnets inside light casing

Non MAG models includes wood screw and spring bar mounting 
options only

UL Listed

FLUORESCENT

Environmental Benefits
Environmental and economic benefits of task lighting are 
important factors for all users. As modern office designs 
continue to move toward greater energy efficiency, 
lighting is one of the easiest ways to capture LEED points.

The energy efficient T5 lamps used in these Under Cabinet Lights emit 
minimal heat while providing optimal illumination.

Options

Item For Shelf Size
Actual Dimensions  

(L x W x H) Wattage List Price

UCL24 24” 21.7” x 8.7” x 2” 13 $145

UCL30 30-36” 23.3” x 8.7” x 2” 24 $160

UCL48 48” 35” x 8.7” x 2” 39 $172

UCL24MAG 24” 21.7” x 8.7” x 2” 13 $163

UCL30MAG 30-36” 23.3” x 8.7” x 2” 24 $173

UCL48MAG 48” 35” x 8.7” x 2” 39 $187

Single Units

Item Wattage
Actual Dimensions  

(L x W x H)
List  

Price

LEDUC24 12.5 22.4” x 1” x 1.1” $270

LEDUC36 17 28.4” x 1” x 1.1” $375

LEDUC48 21.5 34.45” x 1” x 1.1” $490

Daisy Chain Cables
Item Daisy Chain Units List Price

LEDUC24X2 2 Units $536

LEDUC36X2 2 Units $742

LEDUC48X2 2 Units $970

LEDUC24X3 3 Units $799

LEDUC24X4 4 Units $1,060

LED

Touch sensitive 
on/off pad

Long-life LEDs

Daisy chain configurations 
available

Features

3 lengths: 24”, 36”, 48” (nominal)

9’ power cord

Includes both magnetic and wood 
(screws) mounting hardware

3500K color temp - CRI: 85

50,000 hr lamp life

Touch sensitive on/off control 

Daisy chain configurations include 36” 
jumper cord 

Light bar rotates 45� 

Light angle: 180�Brushed silver finish

LED lamp life: 50,000 hrs

Includes cord management clips

9’ power cord

Under Cabinet Lighting

MAG models Includes integrated magnet mounting sytem 
as well as wood screw and spring bar mounting options

Woman-Owned Small Business  |  GSA Contract Holder
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APOLLO Series 
Public Access Computer (PAC) Stations
The Apollo Series includes six basic configurations, each designed to 
meet the specific ergonomic needs in an ever-changing environment. 
The Apollo 6 models have the ability to encompass all cables within the 
track, eliminating the accidental detachment of components and wires. 
The Apollo 2 models include wire managers along the side of the track 
to ensure cables are neatly routed. 

All components are modular and interchangeable, enabling 
reconfigurations to meet changing needs. Modular 
accessories including laptop trays, writing surfaces and 
phone trays are also available (not shown). Call for details.

Features

6-channel track

2-extension arm with shuttle  
for monitor 

3-extension arm with shuttle for  
keyboard platform

Integrated cord management 

List Price

APOLLO 6-PR $2,032

Features

6-channel track 

0-extension arm with shuttle for 
monitor 

2-extension arm with shuttle for  
keyboard platform 

Integrated cord management

List Price

APOLLO 2-PR $1,792

6-PR 6-EC
Premium Economy

Limbs Manufactured From 
100% Recycled Material

Common APOLLO Series Features

60” wall mounted track

Easy-touch shuttles provide 7 1/2” of additional arm 
height adjustment

VESA 75mm and 100mm compatible

Track mounted CPU holder 
  - Adjustable width: 3.25” to 6” 
  - Adjustable height: 14” to 20”

Total system weight capacity: 176 lbs

Shuttle weight capacity: 17.5 Lbs

Arm extension:  
0-extension arm = 3 1/2” 
2-extension arm = 20 3/4” 
3-extension arm = 28 3/4”

Includes 25” PL003-25 P-Series rectangular 
keyboard platform

Incudes CPUMINI CPU holder

Internal cord management (Apollo 6 series only) Shuttle lift system with integrated 
safety stops

2 Extension arm for keyboard platform

3 Extension arm for 
keyboard platform

2 Extension arm for 
keyboard platform

2 Extension arm for monitor 0 Extension arm 
for monitor

Custom Options Available 
Call for Details

Customer Service: 800.833.3746 | esiergo.com
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1-LT Laptop Mount

Features

6-channel Track

2-extension arm with shuttle for monitor

3-extension arm with shuttle for platform

Integrated cord management

Incudes CPUMINI  CPU holder

Features

2-channel track

2-extension arm with shuttle 
for monitor 

3-extension arm with shuttle for  
keyboard platform

Cord management clips provided

List Price

APOLLO 2-PR $1,776

Features

2-channel track

0-extension arm with shuttle for 
monitor 

2-extension arm with shuttle for  
keyboard platform

Cord management clips provided

List Price

APOLLO 2-EC $1,517

2-PR 2-EC
Premium Economy

Features

Track mounted laptop holder 

1-channel track — 24” height

2-extension arm with shuttle 

Shuttle provides 7 1/2” of 
additional easy-touch arm height 
adjustment

List Price

APOLLO 1-LT $692

FTC
Floor-to-Ceiling (FTC)
The APOLLO Floor-to-Ceiling work 
center can be placed virtually anywhere 
making it an extremely versatile 
product.  Public banking areas, 
healthcare settings, computer labs 
and registration check-in kiosks are 
just a few environments for which the 
APOLLO FTC was designed.

List Price

APOLLO-FTC $4,984

Shown with available 
optional work surface. 
Call for details

APOLLO  Accessories
Item Number Description List Price

VESA 100x200 Converts a 75mm or 100mm VESA mount to attach to a 100mm x 200mm VESA monitor $25

CPU-LOCK Lockable CPU holder call

CPU-TC Thin client CPU holder mounts behind monitor. Recommended for single track workstations. call

0 Extension arm  
for monitor

2 Extension arm for 
keyboard platform

3 Extension arm for 
keyboard platform

2 Extension arm for monitor

New!
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MRWT01

MRWT02

TITAN Series  Public Access Computer (PAC) Stations

Efficient Use of Space
The TITAN PAC Stations allow for computer use in areas not suitable for a 
traditional workstation. PAC Stations enable the monitor, keyboard and CPU (if 
chosen) to slide verticaly for optimal positioning.

Options
List Price

Single Track MRWT01 $595

One 31.5” aluminum alloy wall track

Dual Track MRWT02 $1,020

Two 31.5” aluminum alloy wall tracks  
(63” total height)

Includes CPU holder

Features

VESA 75mm and 100mm compatible 
monitor mount

Fold-up, expandable keyboard tray with 
palm rest 

Left or right-handed mousing area with 
mouse holder

CPU Holder Options
Thin Client, Mini and Locking CPU holders available.  
Call Customer Service for more information.

•	 Monitor and keyboard can be moved 
vertically on the track to desired height

•	 Mousing platform can be adjusted for left- or 
right-handed mousing

•	 Expandable keyboard platform folds up or 
down to save space;  mouse holder located 
under mousing platform secures mouse 
when stored in upright position

•	 Monitor easily rotates from landscape to 
portrait

•	 VESA 75mm and 100mm compatible

•	 Ideal for healthcare facilities, schools and  
other limited space areas

•	 Maximum monitor weight: 26.5 lbs.

•	 Includes track covers to conceal cords

Base Models
TITAN

TITAN  Accessories
Item Description List Price

VESA 100x200 Converts a 75mm or 100mm VESA mount to attach to a 100mm x 200mm 
VESA monitor

$25

CPU-LOCK

Lockable CPU holder

Accommodates horizontal CPUs from  
9” to 13.25” high and 17.25” to 20” wide

Accommodates vertical CPUs from  
17.75” to 22.50” high and 8.75” to 10.50” wide

call

PAC-CPUMINI

Small form factor CPU holder

Fits CPUs 5” to 20” in overall height

Adjustable width: 3.25” - 6”

Adjustable height: 16” - 23”

call

CPU-TC
Thin client CPU holder mounts behind monitor. Recommended for single 
track workstations.

Adjustment: 1.375” – 2.25” wide
call
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Dual Track Options
List Price

MRWT02-MR $1,180

Includes two 31.5” aluminum alloy wall tracks (63” total height)

MRFS01 single monitor arm and CPU holder

MRWT02-MR2 $1,387

Includes two 31.5” aluminum alloy wall tracks (63” total height)

MMFS2 dual monitor arm and CPU holder

Dual Track Options
List Price

MRWT02-EL $1,397

Two 31.5” aluminum alloy wall tracks (63” total height)

ELITE single monitor arm and CPU holder 

MRWT02-EL2 $1,594

Two 31.5” aluminum alloy wall tracks (63” total height)

ELITE2 dual monitor arm and CPU holder

Single Track Options
List Price

MRWT01-MR $855

One 31.5” aluminum alloy wall track

MRFS01 single monitor arm

MRWT01-MR2 $1,057

One 31.5” aluminum alloy wall track

MMFS2 dual monitor arm

Single Track Options
List Price

MRWT01-EL $1,075

One 31.5” aluminum alloy wall track

ELITE single monitor arm

MRWT01-EL2 $1,274

One 31.5” aluminum alloy wall track

ELITE2 dual monitor arm

Features

01 Series articulating monitor arms (see page 12)

Extended keyboard platform

VESA 75mm and 100mm compatible monitor mount

Features

ELITE Series articulating monitor arms (see page 12)

Extended keyboard platform

VESA 75mm and 100mm compatible monitor mount

MRWT02-EL

MRWT02-MR

MRWT02-EL2

MRWT02-MR2

MRWT01-EL

MRWT01-MR

MRWT01-EL2

MRWT01-MR2

01 Series

ELITE Series

TITAN

TITAN

MRWT02-EL shown fully extended 
with optional locking CPU holder
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Adjustable Tables

GRAVITY SERIES
Electric

Because One Size Does Not Fit All
ESI can provide adjustable table bases to 
fit most work surface shapes and sizes.

Features

Supports loads up to 250 lbs

26.5” travel range (24” – 50.5”)

Travels at 1.5” per second for fast and  
quiet adjustability

Uses just 3 amps of power

Meets and exceeds ANSI/BIFMA 
standards

Control switch — standard with 
3-position memory settings

Base consists of 14-gauge steel 
columns and a rigid 14-gauge cross 
brace

Due to the precision alignment of 
the height-adjustable columns, it is 
imperative the unit is properly leveled 
for optimum performance

Adjustable Cross Channels - A Smarter Choice
No more ordering fixed-sized table bases. ESI’s adjustable cross channels can be 
adjusted in the field to the exact length needed.  

There are two lengths: a cross channel to fit work surfaces from 36” - 51” in length, 
and a longer cross channel to fit work surfaces from 52” - 96” in length.  

Adjustable cross channels provide the ability to use an exiting base for work surfaces 
of various sizes without ordering an entirely new adjustable table.  By simply changing 
the length of the cross channel, a work surface with a new size can be utilized. 

Smooth Black Metallic Silver

Reusing a Gravity Series base 
is environmentally friendly by 
reducing waste and the overall 
ecological footprint of manufac-
turing an additional table. 

Adjustable cross channels can 
also make retrofitting existing 
work surfaces a simple process.

Electric height adjustable bases comply with 
the GREENGUARD Environmental Institute’s 
GREENGUARD Indoor Air Quality standards 
for low-emitting products and materials.

Take Control
The control panel features UP and 
DOWN keys as well as a 3-position 
memory setting for quick and accurate 
adjustments. 

Adjustable Cross Channels can be 
adjusted and reused in the field.

50.5”

24”

26”

New!
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The adjustable cross channels make ordering ESI adjustable tables quick, 
easy and offer extreme flexibility.  There are three major choices that need to 
be made when ordering a Gravity Series electric table.

Match it with a Leg Base
Rectangles and corner diagonals 
require a 2-leg base.  For L-shape 
work surfaces, a 3-leg base is 
needed.  Choose either black or 
metallic silver finish.

Choose the Appropriate  
Cross Channel
The appropriate cross channel is chosen 
by the length of the side(s) of the work 
surface.  Cross channels are available  
to fit work surfaces between 32”- 51” 
and 52” - 96”.

Hand Crank 
The hand crank adjustable table features structural steel tubing 
and a durable powder coat finish complemented by rounded 
columns, a cable management system and cascade feet. 

The crank base adjusts the height of the work surface at a rate 
of 1” of lifting movement per 5 turns of the crank mechanism 
with loads of up to 250 lbs.  The work surface adjustment has 
a total range of 16”, enabling the work surface to be adjusted 
from 26” to 42” in height.

Durable structural steel  
tubing for strength and 
stability

Built to Last

Integrated cable  
management system

Smart

Crank turns easily for 
height adjustment

Simple

42”

26”

16”

Features

5 turns per inch crank mechanism

Leveling glide adjustment 

Multiple base widths available

Load capacity: 250 lbs

Structural steel tube construction for stability

Rounded columns and cascade feet provide an 
aesthetic solution for any environment

Excellent knee space and/or storage for mobile  
ped files

Meets all ANSI/BIFMA requirements

Work surface adjustment range  
of 16” (26” - 42”)

Pass-through cable management access holes 
and internal raceway in cross brace

Available in Smooth Black only

S = Silver Finish
B = Black Finish

23 (23” foot) = For less than 30” deep work surface
26 (26” foot) = For 30” or deeper work surface

C3 = Cross Channel for Tops 32-51” 
C5 = Cross Channel for Tops 52-96”

2E = 2-Leg Base
3E = 3-Leg Base

3E-C5C3-23-S

Depth

Width & Length

Shape

3EC603824

Define the Work Surface shape  
Use an existing or new top

Match it with a Leg Base 
2-leg or 3-leg base

Choose a Cross Channel  
There are two lengths 
Choose from: 36”-51” and 52”-96”

3EC603824
Work Surface Table Base+

3E-C5C3-23-S

From the Top Down

Smooth Black

Define The Work Surface Shape  
The work surface can be new or existing. 
For new work surfaces, refer to the part 
number explanation to the right. You may 
also use the easy-order chart on pages 
28 and 29.  

CRANK
Series

Woman-Owned Small Business  |  GSA Contract Holder
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W

D RECTANGLE

W

D

L

D

SMALL
EQUAL CORNER

W

DPENINSULA LEFT

W

DPENINSULA RIGHT

W

D/L
D/RP-PENINSULA LEFT

W

D/R
D/L P-PENINSULA RIGHT

Laminate Colors
Standard laminates available from Wilsonart and Pionite are included in the price of the 
work surface.  Laminates other than the listed standards are available upon request. 
T-mold edge detail is standard on work surfaces. Call Customer Serivce to inquire 
about T-mold and laminate options.

Custom Work Surface Shapes
Work surfaces are available in a variety of shapes and sizes. Additional shapes and 
sizes are available upon request. Contact Customer Service  for assistance.

Freight Terms 
For adjustable table base and/or work surface orders totaling under $5,000 List, a 
5% shipping fee (of the total List) will be charged.  To meet the minimum total, orders 
must be shipped to one location, dock-to-dock. Call ESI for delivery information.

Ordering 
Adjustable Tables

Two-leg Tables

WORK SURFACE 
SHAPE

WORK SURFACE 
DIMENSIONS

WORK SURFACES ELECTRIC TABLE BASE 
B = Black   S = Silver Finish

CRANK TABLE BASE 
Black Finish Only

W D PART # LIST PRICE PART # LIST PRICE PART # LIST PRICE

RECTANGLE

36 24 2R3624 $318 2E-C3-23-B/S $1,989 ATCK3224BO $1,334

42 24 2R4224 $349 2E-C3-23-B/S $1,989 ATCK3824BO $1,373

48 24 2R4824 $366 2E-C3-23-B/S $1,989 ATCK4424BO $1,490

60 24 2R6024 $404 2E-C5-23-B/S $2,034 ATCK5624BO $1,591

72 24 2R7224 $436 2E-C5-23-B/S $2,034 ATCK5624BO $1,591

36 30 2R3630 $349 2E-C3-26-B/S $1,989 ATCK3224BO $1,334

42 30 2R4230 $396 2E-C3-26-B/S $1,989 ATCK3824BO $1,373

48 30 2R4830 $416 2E-C3-26-B/S $1,989 ATCK4424BO $1,490

60 30 2R6030 $470 2E-C5-26-B/S $2,034 ATCK5624BO $1,591

72 30 2R7230 $517 2E-C5-26-B/S $2,034 ATCK5624BO $1,591

W/L W/R D PART # LIST PRICE PART # LIST PRICE PART # LIST PRICE

SMALL EQUAL 
CORNER

42 42 24 2EC424224 $567 2E-C3-26-B/S $1,989 ATCK2624BO $1,319

48 48 24 2EC484824 $595 2E-C3-26-B/S $1,989 ATCK3224BO $1,334

W D PART # LIST PRICE PART # LIST PRICE PART # LIST PRICE

PENINSULA LEFT
60 30 2PL6030 $470 2E-C5-26-B/S $2,034 ATCK5624BO $1,591

72 30 2PL7230 $517 2E-C5-26-B/S $2,034 ATCK5624BO $1,591

W D PART # LIST PRICE PART # LIST PRICE PART # LIST PRICE

PENINSULA RIGHT
60 30 2PR6030 $470 2E-C5-26-B/S $2,034 ATCK5624BO $1,591

72 30 2PR7230 $517 2E-C5-26-B/S $2,034 ATCK5624BO $1,591

W D/L D/R PART # LIST PRICE PART # LIST PRICE PART # LIST PRICE

P-PENINSULA LEFT
60 36 30 2P-PL603630 $572 2E-C5-26-B/S $2,034 ATCK5624BO $1,591

72 36 30 2P-PL723630 $660 2E-C5-26-B/S $2,034 ATCK5624BO $1,591

W D/L D/R PART # LIST PRICE PART # LIST PRICE PART # LIST PRICE

P-PENINSULA 
RIGHT

60 30 36 2P-PR603036 $572 2E-C5-26-B/S $2,034 ATCK5624BO $1,591

72 30 36 2P-PR723036 $660 2E-C5-26-B/S $2,034 ATCK5624BO $1,591

Use the Information below to locate the work surface shape and dimension. Continue across the chart to 
determine the appropriate table base. Bases and work surfaces are ordered separately.

Alabaster 
White

AL

Folkstone Grey

FS

Hard Rock 
Maple

HM

Shaker Cherry

SC

Note: Due to printing limitations, colors are not guaranteed to be accurately reproduced

Customer Service: 800.833.3746 | esiergo.com
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W/L

D

W/R
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LARGE 
EQUAL CORNER

W/R

D

W/L

D
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LEFT

W/L

D

W/R

D

OFFSET CORNER 
RIGHT

W/R

D

W/L

D

PENINSULA 
LEFT

W/L

D

W/R

D

PENINSULA 
RIGHT

W/R

D

W/L

D

P-PENINSULA 
LEFT

W/L

D

W/R

D

P-PENINSULA 
RIGHT

Use the Information below to locate the work surface shape and 
dimension. Continue across the chart to determine the appropriate 
table base. Bases and work surfaces are ordered separately.

WORK SURFACE 
SHAPE

WORK SURFACE 
DIMENSIONS WORK SURFACES

ELECTRIC TABLE BASE 
B = Black   S = Silver Finish

W/L W/R D PART # LIST PRICE PART # LIST PRICE

LARGE EQUAL 
CORNER

60 60 24 3EC606024 $828 3E-C5C5-23-B/S $3,309

60 60 30 3EC606030 $869 3E-C5C5-26-B/S $3,309

W/L W/R D PART # LIST PRICE PART # LIST PRICE

OFFSET CORNER 
LEFT

60 36 24 3OCL603624 $572 3E-C3C5-23-B/S $3,264

60 42 24 3OCL604224 $716 3E-C3C5-23-B/S $3,264

60 48 24 3OCL604824 $752 3E-C3C5-23-B/S $3,264

72 36 24 3OCL723624 $660 3E-C3C5-23-B/S $3,264

72 42 24 3OCL724224 $832 3E-C3C5-23-B/S $3,264

72 48 24 3OCL724824 $874 3E-C3C5-23-B/S $3,264

72 60 24 3OCL726024 $934 3E-C5C5-23-B/S $3,309

60 42 30 3OCL604230 $716 3E-C3C5-26-B/S $3,264

60 48 30 3OCL604830 $752 3E-C3C5-26-B/S $3,264

72 42 30 3OCL724230 $832 3E-C3C5-26-B/S $3,264

72 48 30 3OCL724830 $874 3E-C3C5-26-B/S $3,264

72 60 30 3OCL726030 $934 3E-C5C5-26-B/S $3,309

W/L W/R D PART # LIST PRICE PART # LIST PRICE

OFFSET CORNER 
RIGHT

36 60 24 3OCR366024 $572 3E-C3C5-23-B/S $3,264

42 60 24 3OCR426024 $716 3E-C3C5-23-B/S $3,264

48 60 24 3OCR486024 $752 3E-C3C5-23-B/S $3,264

36 72 24 3OCR367224 $660 3E-C3C5-23-B/S $3,264

42 72 24 3OCR427224 $832 3E-C3C5-23-B/S $3,264

48 72 24 3OCR487224 $874 3E-C3C5-23-B/S $3,264

60 72 24 3OCR607224 $934 3E-C5C5-23-B/S $3,309

42 60 30 3OCR426030 $716 3E-C3C5-26-B/S $3,264

48 60 30 3OCR486030 $752 3E-C3C5-26-B/S $3,264

42 72 30 3OCR427230 $832 3E-C3C5-26-B/S $3,264

48 72 30 3OCR487230 $874 3E-C3C5-26-B/S $3,264

60 72 30 3OCR607230 $934 3E-C5C5-26-B/S $3,309

W/L W/R D PART # LIST PRICE PART # LIST PRICE

PENINSULA LEFT
72 48 30 3PL724830 $832 3E-C3C5-26-B/S $3,264

72 60 30 3PL726030 $934 3E-C5C5-26-B/S $3,309

W/L W/R D PART # LIST PRICE PART # LIST PRICE

PENINSULA RIGHT
48 72 30 3PR487230 $832 3E-C3C5-26-B/S $3,264

60 72 30 3PR607230 $934 3E-C5C5-26-B/S $3,309

W/L W/R D PART # LIST PRICE PART # LIST PRICE

P-PENINSULA LEFT
72 48 30 3P-PL724830 $934 3E-C3C5-26-B/S $3,264

72 54 30 3P-PL725430 $971 3E-C5C5-26-B/S $3,309

W/L W/R D PART # LIST PRICE PART # LIST PRICE

P-PENINSULA 
RIGHT

48 72 30 3P-PR487230 $934 3E-C3C5-26-B/S $3,264

54 72 30 3P-PR547230 $971 3E-C5C5-26-B/S $3,309

Three-leg Tables

Woman-Owned Small Business  |  GSA Contract Holder
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APOLLO 6-EC
WOW - Custom with 2 CPU Holders

MRFS01
Gravity Series - Adjustable Table

SOLUTION 400 MRWT02-EL

MMFS3

TV-LS - Extended

MRFS01 - VESA Plate Shown MRFS01-SLAT - Mount

Additional 
Product Images
ESI understands that standard ergonomic products do not always 
meet the needs of a specialized work environment. As a result, many 
of the products we offer are modular in nature allowing for greater 
flexibility when a custom product or configuration is needed.

ESI is willing to take the time help you create a solution that meets 
your criteria. Whether it be an alternate monitor configuration, 

combining two or more products to achieve a solution, or simply 
cutting down a track, ESI can create the right product solution to 
meet the needs of your unique work environment.

Contact our Customer Service Department today and see how easy 
it can be to create the perfect ergonomic solution.

Customer Service: 800.833.3746 | esiergo.com
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KALIBUR2
Dual cross bar with quick-disconnect VESA mount

APOLLO 6-EC
PACCPU-MINI - Wall mounted above track

PL217NAT 
Keyboard Platform

TITAN Series - Standard monitor mount

TITAN Series  
Height Adjustment

JOURNEY Cart 
Blood pressure cuff holder & power cord 
storage hook

PL003CC - Mounted in corner diagonal

WOW - Mobile Cart shown with:
AA904WM - Keyboard tray
WOWPPL - Printer platform

MMFS3 - rear view

TITAN Series - Fold-up keyboard platform

PL217  
Switch-n-Click platform 

PL217  
Switch-n-Click platform 

Woman-Owned Small Business  |  GSA Contract Holder
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At ESI Ergonomic Solutions, we place a high 
priority on environmental concerns and are 
continuously working to recycle, reuse and 
refurbish materials and supplies. 

We believe that protecting Earth’s delicate ecological structure is not only a 
sound business policy  —  it’s good common sense.

•	Continuously improve product 

design, manufacturing practices 

and procedures for use in the 

most sensible ways to protect our 

ecological structure

•	Comply with all environmental laws 

by meeting or exceeding established 

minimum standards

•	Strive to design working 
environments that facilitate 
efficiency, safety and comfort for 
the user

•	Conserve natural resources in 
order to preserve our ecological 
environment

•	Partner with ISO 9001 and RoHS 
compliant suppliers

Environmentally  

Sensible

We pledge to:

Customer Service: 800.833.3746 | esiergo.com
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The ESI Chicago showroom is located 
on the tenth floor, 10-100, of the 
Merchandise Mart. The goal when 
creating the showroom was to present 
the most popular products as well 
as provide a comfortable space for 
dealers and customers to gather and 
communicate.  It also gave us the 
opportunity to showcase our healthcare 
and educational products. 

The showroom reflects our mission as a 
company . . . Fast, Flexible and Friendly.

 ESI - Chicago

ergonomic
solutions

Woman-Owned Small Business  |  GSA Contract Holder
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Customer Service:	 800.833.3746 

Main:	 480.517.1871

Fax:	 480.517.1872

Website:	 www.esiergo.com

Email:	 info@esiergo.com

If you need assistance, call our Customer Service 
Department. We’re happy to answer your questions or 
provide recommendations for your ergonomic needs.

Ordering Is

Simple!

Platform Options

P-Series Material (Standard)
•	Rigid phenolic black laminate
•	 Slimline — 1/4” thickness
•	High-tech appearance

Need a custom width? Our platforms are 
manufactured on site at our factory 
allowing for easy customization.

Call Customer Service for pricing.
19” | 25” | 27”

25” | 27”

17.5” | 19”

W1

 W2

+ / -

+ / -

Made from 100% post consumer materials 

•	 Extruded high density   polyethylene material 
(HDPE)

•	 1/2” thickness
•	 Extremely durable
•	 100% recyclable  

Most platforms are available in our 
environmentally friendly R-Series material

R-Series Material

Email your order to:	  

orders@esiergo.com

WOMAN-OWNED  
Small Business

Customer Service: 800.833.3746 | esiergo.com
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PAYMENT AND CREDIT TERMS 

To establish an account, Customer will submit completed Credit Application signed 
by company officer, Federal Tax ID W-9 Form and State Re-Sale Certificate.  Once 
approved, payment terms are net 30 days.

Prior to customer’s credit approval (with receipt of required documents), payment may 
be provided with credit card.  ESI accepts corporate checks, VISA, MasterCard and 
American Express.  

Past Due Accounts:  Open orders or pending shipments will be held until account is 
brought current. ESI reserves the right to amend account terms, at any time, based 
on account history.  Contact Accounting for details.

Deposits:  Subject to sales and credit history, deposit may be required to process 
large orders.

PURCHASE ORDER SUBMISSION

Purchase Orders should be submitted via email to orders@esiergo.com.  POs should 
include “Ship To” and “Bill To” information along with complete Product PART numbers 
and Customer cost.  Incomplete POs may delay processing pending completion of all 
necessary information.

ORDER CHANGES or CANCELLATIONS

All cancellations and changes must be submitted to ESI in writing to orders@esiergo.
com.  Order changes are defined as the deletion of line items or changes in quantity 
or requested Ship Date or Ship To address.  Order changes that result in a quantity 
reduction may be subject to an adjustment in pricing.  Changes or cancellations may 
be made up to 24 hours after order Acknowledgement is sent at no additional charge.  
A fee totaling 10% of Net will be charged for cancellations after this 24-hour period up 
to 11AM the day the order is scheduled to ship.  Orders cancelled after 11AM on the 
date of the shipment may incur a restocking charge of up to 25% of Net.  Change or 
cancellation requests are not considered accepted until ESI provides a revised Order 
Acknowledgement.

Under no circumstances will changes or cancellations be accepted on any order, 
special order, custom product or custom order specification without the express 
written consent of ESI. 

TAXES

ESI is not responsible for collection of sales tax on products sold to dealers.  Dealer 
must provide Federal Tax ID Form and State Resale Certificate to establish an open 
account with ESI.

PRICING

ESI reserves the right to revise all prices, discounts, and freight terms, at any time, 
without notice.  Current product pricing is included on product pages at www.esiergo.
com. Prices which are in effect at time of order shall apply.  Orders with requested ship 
dates of more than 90 days from receipt by ESI are subject to current/active pricing 
at shipment date.

Adjustable Table orders totaling under $5,000 LIST will incur a 5% shipping fee (of 
the total LIST price).  To meet the minimum total, orders must be shipped at the same 
time to one location, dock-to-dock.  

SHIPPING and DROP-SHIPPING

Orders are reviewed, processed and shipped within 48 hours of receipt of a 
Customer’s Purchase Order unless otherwise requested for customers with an open 
account in good credit standing. Orders which include products designated as “LLT” 
(Longer Lead Time), custom products, or non-catalog items are not included in this 
policy.  Large orders may also require additional lead time.

ESI ships orders by way of standard ground carrier service dock-to-dock within the 
contiguous 48 states.  Special requests such as “call before delivery”, “delivery lift-
gate required”, residential delivery or re-routed deliveries may not be available or may 
be subject to additional charges.

Contact Customer Service for expedited service requests or deliveries outside of the 
contiguous 48 states. 

Orders under $75 Net will incur a $14.99 flat shipping fee.

DELIVERY – DAMAGE /CLAIMS

ESI securely packages products to reduce risk of damage during shipment.  ESI 
verifies order quantity and weight with carrier before any shipments are sent.  When 
receiving an order, first confirm quantity of boxes delivered with carrier’s quantity and 
inspect boxes for signs of damage.  Carrier must record damages or shortages at 
time of delivery or claims will not be accepted.  Do not sign for the shipment until 
it is verified.  Signing a freight bill without any notation relieves the carrier of any 
responsibility and serves as your acknowledgement to ESI that shipment was 
received in full. Shortages or hidden damage found upon opening the shipment must 
be reported to ESI in writing within five (5) business days of delivery or customer 
waives right to submit a claim.  Damaged freight must not be removed from point of 
delivery and must remain in original packaging for inspection by carrier.  ESI is not 
responsible for damages or shortages occurring after delivery.  ESI reserves the right 
to request return of damaged or defective products.

RETURNS

Request for product returns must be made to ESI within 60 days of receipt of the 
product.  Custom or non-catalog products are non-returnable. Contact ESI Customer 
Service by email customerservice@esiergo.com or phone 800.833.3746 to request a 
Return Authorization (RA) Number.  Please have the original Purchase Order number 
or ESI Order number available.   Once the RA documentation is issued, the product 
along with a copy of the RA form must be received at ESI within 30 days.  Package(s) 
should be sent to:

ESI Ergonomic Solutions 
ATTN: Returns Department 
4030 East Quenton Drive, Suite 101 
Mesa, AZ  85215

•	 Products returned to ESI without having been issued a Return Authorization or 
those not meeting the return requirements will not be eligible for credit.

•	 A re-stocking fee of 25% will apply to all non-warranty returns.

•	 To protect your return against loss, we recommend choosing a carrier who will 
provide tracking information and the ability to insure the shipment.

•	 Products which have been fully or partially assembled are not returnable.

•	 Products must be returned in undamaged, re-sellable condition and in original 
packaging.

•	 Products should be carefully repacked to avoid damage during return shipping.  
Claims for product damaged on the return shipment are the responsibility of the 
customer.

•	 Products must be received at ESI’s Warehouse within 30 days of the date of the 
Return Authorization to be eligible for credit.  Products received after this date will 
not receive credit.

Upon receipt the product will be inspected to ensure it meets ESI’s return guidelines.  
Once approved, the original form of payment will be credited appropriately or a 
replacement will be sent.  No credit will be issued for unauthorized product returns or 
those not meeting return guidelines.  Do not make any adjustments to your account 
until receipt of ESI Credit Memo.  Costs associated with installation, return shipping, 
etc. of returned products will not be reimbursed. Please allow up to 30 days for returns 
processing.

WARRANTY

Complete warranty information is available upon request.  

ESI will repair or replace any product that is determined to be defective after inspection 
by an authorized ESI representative.  Warranty shall apply to original purchaser only 
and request must be submitted with original Purchase Order number.  

Warranties are based on normal installation and use of products in a standard 8-hour 
shift.  Warranty does not apply to damage in shipment caused by carriers, damage 
caused during installation, normal wear and tear, use or conditions.  Products that 
are modified or tampered with in any way by any person other than an authorized 
ESI Representative will not be covered under warranty.  Costs (such as installation, 
labor fees or express shipping) incurred due to replacement of products will not be 
covered under warranty.  

Terms and Conditions
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800.833.3746
esiergo.com
orders@esiergo.com

Factory & Showroom 
4030 E. Quenton Drive 
Mesa, Arizona 85215

Mailing Address 
P.O. Box 21239 
Mesa, Arizona 85277-1239

Chicago Showroom 
Merchandise Mar t 
Showroom 10-100


